
1 FPEEGRU

2 EHOGPIQ PEGUER H4  24 24

3 IIIGNIT PHOQUE 7D  27 51

4 IHGIRTU INTI 8A  20 71

5 OGAIRTU HIE 8F  20 91

6 OOEALMU GOUTERAI 5D  86 177

7 UUONAVS OULEMA 10C 19 196

8 LOJXNNU VOUAS L1  34 230

9 FNKNEXI JOUAL J2  30 260

10 KNEFINS NIXE 11D 46 306

11 ACEERVE KIFES 12A 63 369

12 RANAADN RECAVEE 12G 80 449

13 CAADANR KANA A12 39 488

14 UBMELEW CANARDAI A1  86 574

15 NDDIOTU EWEE H12 39 613

16 BDDLISU VONT 1L  21 634

17 BDDLISU JOUALS J2  32 666

18 FMZILEY BIDULES M7  30 696

19 TMNILEY FIEZ 8L  60 756

20 LDMMTET YIN B2  50 806

21 TSMTER[ MODULE 3I  20 826

22 REBSTL[ EMETTRaS 15H 77 903

BRETZeLS O4  71 974

Coup
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